
Program code Program Name Course code Course Name Year of introduction

001199 Environmental Studies 

001101 Hindi Language

001102 English Language

Micro Economics

Indian Economy

Political Theory 

Indian Government Poltics 

Introduction to Sociology

Contemporary Indian Society 

002299 Environmental Studies 

002201 Hindi Language

002202 English Language

Macro Economics

Money Banking & Public Finance 

Polotical Thought 

Comparative Government & Politics

Sociology of Tribal Society 

Crime & Society 

003399 Environmental Studies 

003301 Hindi Language

003302 English Language

Development & Environmental Economics 

Statistical Methods 

International Politics & Foreign Policy of India 

Public Administration 

Foundation of Sociological Thought 

Methods of Socioal Research 

2007-08

2008-09

2009-10

1.1 List of courses offered across all programs during last five years

B.A. Part – I (Hindi, English, Economics, Political Science, Sociology)

B.A. Part – II (Hindi, English, Economics, Political Science, Sociology)

B.A. Part – III (Hindi, English, Economics, Political Science, Sociology)

001141

001121

001111

002241

002221

002211

003341

003321

003311

EXTENDED PROFILE

001

002

003



Program code Program Name Course code Course Name Year of introduction

007199 Environmental Studies 

007101 Hindi Language

007102 English Language

Financial Accounting 

Business Communication 

Business Mathematics 

Business Regulatory Frame Work

Business Enviromental 

Business Economics 

008299 Environmental Studies 

008201 Hindi Language

008202 English Language

Corporate Accounting 

Company Law  

Cost Account 

Principles of Business Management 

Gr-III Business Statistics 

Fundamentals of Entrepreunership  

009399 Environmental Studies 

009301 Hindi Language

009302 English Language

Income Tax 

Auditing 

Indirect Taxes with GST

Management Accounting 

1. Optional Group – A 

    Financial Management 

2. Optional Group – A

    Financial Market Operations 

3. Optional Group – B

    Principles of Marketing 

4. Optional Group – B

    International Marketing 

009320

009330

009340

2007-08

2008-09

2009-10

009310

B.Com. Part – I (Hindi, English, Economics, Political Science, Sociology)

B.Com. Part – III (Hindi, English,  Economics, Political Science, Sociology)009

B.Com. Part – II (Hindi, English,  Economics, Political Science, Sociology)

007110

007120

007130

008210

008220

008230

007

008



Program code Program Name Course code Course Name Year of introduction

5. Optional Group – C

    Information Technlology & ITS Applications in Business  

6. Optional Group – C

    Essential of e-commerce 

7. Optional Group – D

    Fundamenal of Insurance 

8. Optional Group – D

    Money & Banking System 

004199 Environmental Studies 

004101 Hindi Language

004102 English Language

Inorganic Chemistry 

Organic Chemistry 

Physical Chemistry 

Lab Course 

Bacteria Viruses Fungi Lichens & Algae

Bryophytes, Pteridophytes, Gymnosperms & Palaeobotany  

Lab Course 

General Microbilogy & Basic Technique 

Biochemistry & Physiology 

Lab Course 

Environmental Studies 

005299 Hindi Language

005201 English Language

Inorganic Chemistry 

Organic Chemistry 

Physical Chemistry 

Lab Course 

Plant Taxonomy Economic Botany Plant Anatomy & Embriology

Ecology & Plant Physiology 

Lab Course 

Molecular Biology & Genetics Engineering 

Bioinstrumentation & Bio Statics 

Lab Course 

004114

004125

004115

005214

005225

B.Sc. Part – II (Hindi, English, Chemistry, Botany, Microbiology)

2009-10

2005-06

2006-07

009350

009360

005202

B.Com. Part – III (Hindi, English,  Economics, Political Science, Sociology)009

005

004 B.Sc. Part – I (Hindi, English, Chemistry, Botany, Microbiology)



Program code Program Name Course code Course Name Year of introduction

006399 Environmental Studies 

006301 Hindi Language

006302 English Language

Inorganic Chemistry 

Organic Chemistry 

Physical Chemistry 

Lab Course 

Analytical Technology Plant Pathology, Experimental Embryology, Elementary Biostatistics

Environmental Pollution & conservation  

Genetics Molecular Biology, Biotechnology & Biochemistry

Lab Course 

Medical Biology & Immunology 

Enviromental Industrial & Agricultural Microbiology 

Lab Course 

121101 Indian Political Thought 

121102 Indian Government & Politics 

121103 Comparative Politics 

121104 Interanational Organisation 

122201 Western Political Thought 

122202 State Politics in India 

122203 Comparative Politics of Developing Countries

122204 Indian Foreign Policy

123301 Principles of International Politiecs 

123302 Public Administratration 

123303 Research Methodology 

123304 Government And Politics of Chhattisgarh 

124401 Contemporary  issue of International Politics 

124402 Public Administratration Part II

124403 Research Methodology Part II

124404 Political Ideologiese and Modern Political Thought

129101 Geomorphology 

129102 Climatology                        

129103 Geographical Thought

129104 Geography of India 

Practical I – Advanced Cartography

2017-18

2007-08

2015-16

006315

006314

006325

129/131 M.A. Geography

006

M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE121/123

B.Sc. Part – III (Hindi, English, Chemistry, Botany, Microbiology)



Program code Program Name Course code Course Name Year of introduction

130201 Economic and Natural Resource Management 

130202 Oceanography 

130203 Regional Development and Planning

130204 Social Geography 

Practical – II Map Projections, Map Interpretation and Surveying 

131301 Poputation Geography 

131302 Settlement Geography 

131303 Remote Sensing Techniques 

131304 Biogeography and Ecosystem 

131305 Research Methodology 

Practical-III Remote Sensing and Quantitative Techniques 

132401 Urban Geography

132402 Agricultural Geography 

132403 Paper – XVIII (A) Geographical Information System 

132404 Paper – XVIII (B) Environmental Geography 

Paper – XIX Field Work (Physical and Socio-Economic)

Paper – XX Practical –IV Geographical Information System AND Quantitative Techniques 

2017-18129/131 M.A. Geography


