EXTENDED PROFILE

.1 List of courses	offered across all programs during last five years	1		
rogram code	Program Name	Course code	Course Name	Year of introduction
	B.A. Part – I (Hindi, English, Economics, Political Science, Sociology)	001199	Environmental Studies	
		001101	Hindi Language	
		001102	English Language	2007-08
		001141	Micro Economics	
001		001111	Indian Economy	
		001121	Political Theory	
		001121	Indian Government Poltics	
		001111	Introduction to Sociology	
		001111	Contemporary Indian Society	
		002299	Environmental Studies	2008-09
		002201	Hindi Language	
		002202	English Language	
		002241	Macro Economics	
002	B.A. Part - II (Hindi, English, Economics, Political Science, Sociology)	002241	Money Banking & Public Finance	
		002221	Polotical Thought	
		002221	Comparative Government & Politics	
		002211	Sociology of Tribal Society	
			Crime & Society	
	B.A. Part – III (Hindi, English, Economics, Political Science, Sociology)	003399	Environmental Studies	2009-10
		003301	Hindi Language	
		003302	English Language	
		003341	Development & Environmental Economics	
003			Statistical Methods	
		003321	International Politics & Foreign Policy of India	
		003321	Public Administration	
		002211	Foundation of Sociological Thought	
		003311	Methods of Socioal Research	

Program code	Program Name	Course code	Course Name	Year of introduction
		007199	Environmental Studies	
007	B.Com. Part – I (Hindi, English, Economics, Political Science, Sociology)	007101	Hindi Language	
		007102	English Language	
		007110	Financial Accounting	2007-08
			Business Communication	
		007120	Business Mathematics	
			Business Regulatory Frame Work	
		007130	Business Environmental	
		00/130	Business Economics	
		008299	Environmental Studies	
		008201	Hindi Language	
		008202	English Language	
		008210	Corporate Accounting	2008-09
008	B.Com. Part – II (Hindi, English, Economics, Political Science, Sociology)	008210	Company Law	2008-09
		008220	Cost Account	
		008220	Principles of Business Management	
		008230	Gr-III Business Statistics	
		008230	Fundamentals of Entrepreunership	
		009399	Environmental Studies	
		009301	Hindi Language	
		009302	English Language	
		009310	Income Tax	
		007310	Auditing	
		009320	Indirect Taxes with GST	
		007320	Management Accounting	
			1. Optional Group – A	
		009330	Financial Management	
			2. Optional Group – A	
			Financial Market Operations	
009	B.Com. Part – III (Hindi, English, Economics, Political Science, Sociology)		3. Optional Group – B	2009-10
		009340	Principles of Marketing	_
			4. Optional Group – B	_
			International Marketing	

Program code	Program Name	Course code	Course Name	Year of introduction
		009350	5. Optional Group – C	
			Information Technology & ITS Applications in Business	
			6. Optional Group – C	
			Essential of e-commerce	
		009360	7. Optional Group – D	
			Fundamenal of Insurance	
			8. Optional Group – D	
			Money & Banking System	
		004199	Environmental Studies	
		004101	Hindi Language	
		004102	English Language	
			Inorganic Chemistry	
		004115	Organic Chemistry	2005-06
		004115	Physical Chemistry	
004	B.Sc. Part – I (Hindi, English, Chemistry, Botany, Microbiology)		Lab Course	
			Bacteria Viruses Fungi Lichens & Algae	
		004114	Bryophytes, Pteridophytes, Gymnosperms & Palaeobotany	
			Lab Course	
		004125	General Microbilogy & Basic Technique	
			Biochemistry & Physiology	
			Lab Course	
	B.Sc. Part – II (Hindi, English, Chemistry, Botany, Microbiology)		Environmental Studies	
		005299	Hindi Language	
		005201	English Language	2006-07
			Inorganic Chemistry	
		005202	Organic Chemistry	
			Physical Chemistry	
005			Lab Course	
		005214	Plant Taxonomy Economic Botany Plant Anatomy & Embriology	
			Ecology & Plant Physiology	
			Lab Course	
		005225	Molecular Biology & Genetics Engineering	
			Bioinstrumentation & Bio Statics	
			Lab Course	

Program code	Program Name	Course code	Course Name	Year of introduction
	B.Sc. Part – III (Hindi, English, Chemistry, Botany, Microbiology)	006399	Environmental Studies	
		006301	Hindi Language	
		006302	English Language	
		006315	Inorganic Chemistry	
			Organic Chemistry	2007-08
			Physical Chemistry	
006			Lab Course	
			Analytical Technology Plant Pathology, Experimental Embryology, Elementary Biostatistics Environmental Pollution & conservation	
		006314	Genetics Molecular Biology, Biotechnology & Biochemistry	
			Lab Course	
			Medical Biology & Immunology	
		006325	Environmental Industrial & Agricultural Microbiology	
			Lab Course	
		121101	Indian Political Thought	
		121102	Indian Government & Politics	2015-16
		121103	Comparative Politics	
		121104	Interanational Organisation	
		122201	Western Political Thought	
		122202	State Politics in India	
		122203	Comparative Politics of Developing Countries	
121/123	M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE	122204	Indian Foreign Policy	
121/123		123301	Principles of International Politices	
		123302	Public Administratration	
		123303	Research Methodology	
		123304	Government And Politics of Chhattisgarh	
		124401	Contemporary issue of International Politics	
		124402	Public Administratration Part II	
		124403	Research Methodology Part II	
		124404	Political Ideologiese and Modern Political Thought	
		129101	Geomorphology	
		129102	Climatology	
		129103	Geographical Thought	
		129104	Geography of India	
			Practical I – Advanced Cartography	

Program code	Program Name	Course code	Course Name	Year of introduction
		130201	Economic and Natural Resource Management	
		130202	Oceanography	
		130203	Regional Development and Planning	
		130204	Social Geography	2017-18
			Practical – II Map Projections, Map Interpretation and Surveying	
129/131	M.A. Coography	131301	Poputation Geography	
129/131	M.A. Geography	131302	Settlement Geography	
		131303	Remote Sensing Techniques	
		131304	Biogeography and Ecosystem	
		131305	Research Methodology	
			Practical-III Remote Sensing and Quantitative Techniques	
		132401	Urban Geography	
		132402	Agricultural Geography	
		132403	Paper – XVIII (A) Geographical Information System	
		132404	Paper – XVIII (B) Environmental Geography	
			Paper – XIX Field Work (Physical and Socio-Economic)	
			Paper – XX Practical –IV Geographical Information System AND Quantitative Techniques	

डॉ.(श्रीमती) श्रद्धा चन्द्रोकर प्रमित्राक्षाCIPAL Govt. Shahid Koushal Yadav College

Gunderdehl, Dist. - Balod (C.G.)